
 

 

Product Specification 
Looper Beer & Pub Snacks Gift 

Box 

Item Number G73118 

Product Name Buffalo Hot Wing Turkey Jerky 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 30g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, store in a 
cool, dark place away from sunlight and consume within 3 
days. 

Ingredients Turkey Breast, White Wine Vinegar, Cayenne Red 
Peppers, Ketchup (Tomatoes, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, 
Spices, Herb Extract, CELERY), Honey, Lemon Juice, 
Tamari (Water, SOYA Beans, Salt Spirit Vinegar), Salt, 
Garlic Powder, Black Pepper. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1314 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  311 N/A 

Fat (g) 3.7 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 1.3 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 4.6 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 4.2 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 63.9 N/A 

Salt (g) 3 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians N 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Looper Beer & Pub Snacks Gift 

Box 

Item Number G73118 

Product Name Mature Cheddar & Smoked Chilli Biscuits 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 36g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place. Once opened eat within 24 hours. 
For best before see base of pack. 

Ingredients WHEAT Flour [Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin], 
Butter [MILK, Salt], Cheddar Cheese (15.8%) [MILK, Salt, 
Starter Culture, Vegetarian Rennet], Mature Cheddar [MILK, 
Salt, Starter Culture, Vegetarian Rennet, Annatto Norbixin, 
Potato Starch], Rice Flour, EGG White, Garlic Puree, 
Smoked Paprika, Salt, Crushed Chillies (0.3%). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 



We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1906 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  457 N/A 

Fat (g) 29.3 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 18.6 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 36.1 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 0.5 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 11.9 N/A 

Salt (g) 1.5 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Looper Beer & Pub Snacks Gift 

Box 

Item Number G73118 

Product Name Gnaw Honeycomb & Caramel Milk Chocolate Bar 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 80g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Keep dry and away from direct sunlight. 

Ingredients Sugar 35.16%, Whole MILK Powder 20.92%, Cocoa Butter 
17.8%, Cocoa Mass 14.69%, Honeycomb (Sugar, Glucose 
Syrup, Bicarbonate of Soda, Rice Flour) 6%, Caramel 
Pieces (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Full Cream Sweetened 
Condensed MILK, Butter (MILK) Salt, Emulsifier (Sunflower 
Lecithin)) 5%, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin) <1, Flavouring 
(Natural Vanilla) <1. Milk Chocolate Contains Cocoa Solids 
36% min, Milk Solids 23% min 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS, 
GLUTEN and PEANUTS. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2257 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  538 N/A 

Fat (g) 31.9 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 19.2 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 53.7 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 50.6 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 7.1 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.3 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians N 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Looper Beer & Pub Snacks Gift 

Box 

Item Number G73118 

Product Name Good Guys Bakehouse Biscuit Melts Paprika 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 50g 

Country of Origin Hungary 

Storage Instructions Cool dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container. 

Ingredients WHEAT Flour, Tomato Purée, Cheese (MILK), Smoked 
Paprika Powder (5.8%), Sunflower Oil, Salt, Onion Powder, 
Chilli Powder (1.2%), Garlic Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA 
Lecithin), Cumin Powder. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS and 
EGG. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1711 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  109 N/A 

Fat (g) 9.9 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 3.3 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 64.1 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 4.6 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 12.7 N/A 

Salt (g) 2.5 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Looper Beer & Pub Snacks Gift 

Box 

Item Number G73118 

Product Name Looper – IPA 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 330ml 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from sunlight. Ideally 3-7 degrees. 
Once opened, cool and dry. 

Ingredients Water, Hops, Yeast, Grain (BARLEY, OATS, WHEAT). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 



We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol Y 

Alcohol ABV % 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Looper Beer & Pub Snacks Gift 

Box 

Item Number G73118 

Product Name Better With Chilli Almonds 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 30g 

Country of Origin Portugal 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, cool, 
dark, and dry place, sealed in an airtight container. 

Ingredients ALMONDS (93.5%), Brown Sugar (2.55%), Pul Biber (2%), 
Chilli Powder (1%), Salt (0.85%) and Chickpea Flour (0.1%). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 



We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2591 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  627 N/A 

Fat (g) 55 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 4 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 7.2 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 5.8 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 9.1 N/A 

Salt (g) 1.7 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Looper Beer & Pub Snacks Gift 

Box 

Item Number G73118 

Product Name Bubbly and Serrano Chilli Flavour Potato Crisps 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 150g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from bright light. Once 
opened, consume immediately. 

Ingredients Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Bubbly and Serrano Chilli Flavour 
(Rice Flour, Sugar, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Bicarbonate, 
Tartaric Acid), Chardonnay Wine Powder, Yeast Extract 
Powder, Onion Powder, Spirit Vinegar Powder, Spice 
(Cayenne Pepper), Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid0, Sea 
Salt, Natural Flavouring, Anti-Caking Agent (Silicon Dioxide), 
Dried Red Bell Pepper, Norfolk Sparkling Wine). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 



We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1996 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  477 N/A 

Fat (g) 27 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 2.3 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 53 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 2.6 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 6.3 N/A 

Salt (g) 1.78 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Looper Beer & Pub Snacks Gift 

Box 

Item Number G73118 

Product Name Oven Baked Italian Cheese Truffle 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 24g 

Country of Origin Italy 

Storage Instructions Ambient, cool dry place away from sunlight. Use on day of 
opening. 

Ingredients 95.9% Italian Hard Cheese (Cow’s MILK, Salt, Microbial 
Rennet), 4% Natural Flavour, 0.1% Truffle Powder (Tuber 
Aestivum). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 



We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2379 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  572 N/A 

Fat (g) 42 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 29 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 0 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 0 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 47 N/A 

Salt (g) 2.3 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 


